www.pearmedia.ca

From:

Pear Media Inc.
5508-30 Street
Lloydminster, AB

TV 2C2

Ph: 587-323-PEAR (7327)

To:

Lloydminster Housing Authority
tstanfor@gov.sk.ca

Hrs/Qty Service

7

GILDAN® HEAVY BLEND™ FULL ZIP
HOODED SWEATSHIRT. 1860 with
sleeve name

Jesse 3 XL

Bayne 3 XL

Terry 1L

ATC™ EVERYDAY FLEECE HOODED
SWEATSHIRT. ATCF2500 with sleeve
name

Jesse 3 - XL

Bayne 3 -XL

Terry 1-L

COAL HARBOUR® EVERYDAY WATER

REPELLENT SOFT SHELL TALL JACKET.

TJ7603

with sleeve name
Jesse 1 XL

Bayne 1 XL

Glacial - Puffy jacket with detachable
hood with sleeve name

Ladies XL

Terry

Quote Number

Quote Date

Total
Rate/Price Adjust
$45.00 0%
$40.00 0%
$83.00 0%
$100.00 0%

Thanks for choosing Pear Media « www.pearmedia.ca

Quote

1369

April 13, 2022
$1,806.00

Sub Total

$315.00

$280.00

$166.00

$100.00
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Hrs/Qty Service

3

DRYFRAME® DRY TECH INSULATED

SYSTEM JACKET. DF7635
Barry 3XI

Nadine 3XI

Tammy 3XL

GILDAN® HEAVY BLEND™ FULL ZIP
HOODED SWEATSHIRT. 1860 with
sleeve name

Nadine 1 - XL

Tammy 1 - 2XL

GILDAN® HEAVY BLEND™ FULL ZIP
HOODED SWEATSHIRT. 1860 with
sleeve name

Barry 3- 3XL

ATC™ EVERYDAY FLEECE HOODED
SWEATSHIRT. ATCF2500 with sleeve
name

Nadine 1 - 2XL

Tammy 1 - 2XL

ATC™ EVERYDAY FLEECE HOODED
SWEATSHIRT. ATCF2500 with sleeve

name
Barry 3- 3XL

Rate/Price Adjust
$134.00 0%
$47.00 0%
$49.00 0%
$42.00 0%
$44.00 0.00%

Sub Total

GST #775979693

Total

Thanks for choosing Pear Media « www.pearmedia.ca

Quote

Sub Total
$402.00

$94.00

$147.00

$84.00

$132.00

$1,720.00
$86.00

$1,806.00

This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require a 50% deposit upfront before work commences.
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