

From:

Pear Media Inc. 5508-30 Street

Lloydminster, AB

T9V 2C2

Ph: 587-323-PEAR (7327)

Quote Number	1369
Quote Date	April 13, 2022
Total	\$1,806.00

To:

Lloydminster Housing Authority tstanfor@gov.sk.ca

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
7	GILDAN® HEAVY BLEND™ FULL ZIP HOODED SWEATSHIRT. 1860 with sleeve name Jesse 3 XL Bayne 3 XL Terry 1 L	\$45.00	0%	\$315.00
7	ATC™ EVERYDAY FLEECE HOODED SWEATSHIRT. ATCF2500 with sleeve name Jesse 3 - XL Bayne 3 -XL Terry 1 - L	\$40.00	0%	\$280.00
2	COAL HARBOUR® EVERYDAY WATER REPELLENT SOFT SHELL TALL JACKET. TJ7603 with sleeve name Jesse 1 XL Bayne 1 XL	\$83.00	0%	\$166.00
1	Glacial – Puffy jacket with detachable hood with sleeve name Ladies XL Terry	\$100.00	0%	\$100.00



Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
3	DRYFRAME® DRY TECH INSULATED SYSTEM JACKET. DF7635 Barry 3XI Nadine 3XI Tammy 3XL	\$134.00	0%	\$402.00
2	GILDAN® HEAVY BLEND™ FULL ZIP HOODED SWEATSHIRT. 1860 with sleeve name Nadine 1 - XL Tammy 1 - 2XL	\$47.00	0%	\$94.00
3	GILDAN® HEAVY BLEND™ FULL ZIP HOODED SWEATSHIRT. 1860 with sleeve name Barry 3- 3XL	\$49.00	0%	\$147.00
2	ATC™ EVERYDAY FLEECE HOODED SWEATSHIRT. ATCF2500 with sleeve name Nadine 1 - 2XL Tammy 1 - 2XL	\$42.00	0%	\$84.00
3	ATC™ EVERYDAY FLEECE HOODED SWEATSHIRT. ATCF2500 with sleeve name Barry 3- 3XL	\$44.00	0.00%	\$132.00

Total	\$1,806.00
GST #775979693	\$86.00
Sub Total	\$1,720.00

This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require a 50% deposit upfront before work commences.